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1/12/2016 4/14-17/2016 230 International Vision Expo & Conference East 2016 Leigh Mann lmann@reedexpo.com GACE-OPT-160001 1/27/2016

1/27/2016 3/21/2016 3 Omni Eye Services of Atlanta- Clinical Grand Rounds Paul Ajamian ajamian@aol.com GACE-OPT-160002 1/27/2016

1/28/2016 2/25/2016 1 New Treatment Options in Glaucoma David Boone dwboone68@gmail.com GACE-OPT-160003 2/3/2016

2/4/2016 2/12-14/2016 65 55th Annual Contact Lens and Primary Care Congress Jean Mulqueeny accreditation@thehoacls.org GACE-OPT-160004

1/14/2016 2/12-14/2016 64 Heart Of America Contact Lens Sean Mulqueeny accreditation@thehoacls.org GACE-OPT-160005 3/16/2016

4/20/2016 & 4/26/2016 2.5 Retinal Pearls: A Symposium for the Comprehensive Optometrist Paige McCullough pmccullough@garetina.com GACE-OPT-160006 3/21/2016

4/7/2016 2.5 Eyesight Assocaites - Dry Eye Update 2016 Johnny L. Gayton jlgayton9@gmail.com GACE-OPT-160007 3/28/2016

6/2/2016 1 Micropulse Laser Treament of Glaucoma Charles Harris charlesleeharris@gmail.com GACE-OPT-160008 4/5/2016

4/19/2016 1 Multifocals for the Millennials Thomas Pinkson pinkstonthomas@gmail.com GACE-OPT-160009 4/5/2016

5/19/2016 2 Eye Care Update - Spring 2016 Mark Holloway mholloway@wgecc.com GACE-OPT-160010 4/12/2016

5/11/2016 2 Glaucoma for the Everyday Optometrist Charlie Ficco charficco@gmail.com GACE-OPT-160011 4/12/2016

3/30 - 12/30/16 once a month 2 Unique Dry Eye Approach Kelly Erwin erwink@ngeye.com GACE-OPT-160012 4/29/2016

5/11/2016 1.5 Milan Eye Center Shaniqua Oliver soliver@milaneyecenter.comGACE-OPT-160013 5/2/2016

4/2016 - and on going 2 Refractive Laser Vision Surgery - A hands on Experience Jessica Bailey jessica.bailey@tlcvision.com GACE-OPT-160014 5/4/2016

7/26/16-7/31/16 18 Smokey Mountain Summer Conference Vanessa McDonald oceaa@nova.edu GACE-OPT-160015 6/1/2016

9/14-17/16 227 International Vision Expo & Conference West 2016 Katie Allen kallen@reedexpo.com GACE-OPT-160016 6/29/2016

8/3/2016 2 Omni Eye Services of Atlanta Paul Ajamian ajamian@aol.com GACE-OPT-160017 6/29/2016

8/8/2016 2 Retinal Pearls - Macon 2016 Paige McCullough pmccullough@garetina.com GACE-OPT-160018 6/29/2016

9/8/16 1 Harbin Clinic Eye Care Paul Harton pharton@harbinclinic.com GACE-OPT-160019 8/1/2016

8/25/2016 1 Woodhams Laser Lens Implant Center Anar Maurya amaurya@woodhamseye.com GACE-OPT-160020 8/1/2016

9/28/2016 2 Clayton Eye Center Carey Jenkins careyjenkins@claytoneye.net GACE-OPT-160021 8/25/2016

10/26/2016 3 Georgia Eye Specialist Hersh Chopra 653 Cherokee Street Marietta, GA 30030GACE-OPT-160022 8/25/2016

10/1/2016 7 Integrated Eye Care 2016 Richard Van DeVelde  rvandevelde@imhoffeye.comGACE-OPT-160023 8/25/2016

11/9-12/2016 33 American Academy of Optometry Betty Rodriguez BettyR@aaoptom.org GACE-OPT-160024 9/6/2016

9/1/2016 & 9/9/2016 2.5 Retina Pearls, Georgia Retina, P.C. Paige McCullough pmccullough@garetina.com GACE-OPT-160025 10/17/2016

10/17/2016 2 Milan Eye Center 2016 Shaniqua Oliver soliver@milaneyecenter.comGACE-OPT-160013GACE-OPT-160026 10/17/2016

11/30/2016 1 Milan Eye Center - Corneal Surgical Observation shaniqua Oliver soliver@milaneyecenter.comGACE-OPT-160027 10/24/2016

TLC Laser Eye Centers Atlanta - Advancements in Refractive Surgery Treatments & ManagementJessica Reynolds jessica.reynolds@tlcvision.com GACE-OPT-160028 11/3/2016


